Viljandimaa koolide sisekergejoustiku karikavdistlused

03.04.2013 Viljandi Viilhall
POHIKOOLIDE ARVESTUS

P50 m
nimi

Ott Martens

Jaan Jermann
Teven Toomla
Roland Liir

Oskar Berggren
Kuldar Hallika

Enn Robert Kinnas
Jakob Univer

Joel Jirisson

Alari Hommik
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P 50 mt;.

Ott Martens
Kristjan Tafenau
Jakob Univer
Siim Saar
Remy Rehaste
Kuldar Hallika

ogkrwNE

P kaugus

Ott Martens

Mihkel Lippo
Kristjan Tafenau
Teven Toomla
Remy Rehaste
Oskar Berggren
Enn Robert Kinnas
Karl-Romet N6mm
Joel Jirisson

10. Kevin Reichenbach
11. Roland Liir

CNoOTOR~WNE

P kérgus

Kristjan Tafenau
Mihkel Lippo

Kevin Reichenbach
Kuldar Hallika

Siim Saar

Enn Robert Kinnas
Jakob Univer

Jaan Jermann
Joosep Pill

v.v. Ott Martens

CNoOTOR~WNE

P kuul 4 kg

Remy Rehaste
Margus Aasna
Karl-Romet N6mm
Mihkel Lippo
Jakob Univer
Jaan Jermann
Rait Rimmel
Helger Raudkivi

N r~ONE

slinniaeg

27.02.1998
09.04.1996
13.08.1996
15.03.1998
30.10.1997
30.04.1997
08.02.2000
24.09.1999
06.10.1996
30.04.1998

27.02.1998
02.01.1998
24.09.1999
08.07.1999
25.11.1997
30.04.1997

27.02.1998
10.12.1996
02.01.1998
13.08.1996
25.11.1997
30.10.1997
08.02.2000
04.01.1998
06.10.1996
26.03.1998
15.03.1998

02.01.1998
10.12.1996
26.03.1998
30.04.1997
08.07.1999
08.02.2000
24.09.1999
09.04.1996
25.05.1998
27.02.1998

25.11.1997
07.01.1997
04.01.1998
10.12.1996
24.09.1999
09.04.1996
05.02.1997
21.03.1996

kool

VIK
Tarvastu G
AKG
VPG
VPK
AKG
AKG
VJIK
Tarvastu G
VJIK

VJIK
Tarvastu G
VJIK
VPK
AKG
AKG

VIK
VJIK
Tarvastu G
AKG
AKG
VPK
AKG
VPK
Tarvastu G
VJIK
VPK

Tarvastu G
VJIK
VIK
AKG
VPK
AKG
VIK

Tarvastu G
VPK
VJIK

AKG
AKG
VPK
VIK
VJIK
Tarvastu G
VPK
VIK

tulemus

6,66
6,75
6,81
6,82
6,83
6,89
7,11
7,22
7,30
7,63

8,14
8,36
8,44
8,87
9,20
9,24

5,56
5,48
5,16
515
4,96
4,95
4,90
4,77
4,63
4,56

NM

1,80
1,65
1,60
1,55
1,50
1,50
1,45
1,45
1,35
1,70

12,35
12,30
11,57
11,00
10,50
10,22
10,11
10,01
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9.

10. Kevin Reichenbach
11.

Joel Jirisson

Alo Nurmsalu

T50m

CNogORA~WNE

<
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Marit Tdnisson
Serelin Zverev
Emilia Palgi
Elina Kasvandik
Birgit Pilk

Merit Ténisson
Mari Maisla
Brigitta Sibrits
Johanna Mdtsar
Kertu Kaarmée

T 50 mtj.

PoODdNE

Serelin Zverev
Marit Tdnisson
Elina Kasvandik
Caroliin Sarv

T kaugus

NN E

Marit Ténisson
Birgit Pilk
Emilia Palgi
Brigitta Sibrits

Kati-Kristella Kivisild

Elina Kasvandik
Mari Maisla
Johanna Mbétsar

T kdrgus

N r~ONE

<
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Kati-Kristella Kivisild

Emilia Palgi
Sigrit Tischler
Mari Maisla
Brigitta Sibrits
Gedly Tugi

Triin Ristisaar
Johanna Mdtsar
Helin Toom

T kuul 3 kg

OCoNooOR~LONE

Serelin Zverev
Berit Tugi
Mai-Triin Kaseoja
Kertu Kaarmée
Sigrit Tischler

Kati-Kristella Kivisild

Greete Kiper
Katlin Krélov
Triin Ristisaar

06.10.1996
26.03.1998
.1996

09.06.1999
18.12.1996
02.02.2000
18.02.1998
05.03.2000
09.06.1999
11.08.1998
02.11.1998
11.04.2001
15.07.1997

18.12.1996
09.06.1999
18.02.1998
28.08.1997

09.06.1999
05.03.2000
02.02.2000
02.11.1998
01.08.1998
18.02.1998
11.08.1998
11.04.2001

01.08.1998
02.02.2000
06.03.1999
11.08.1998
02.11.1998
11.09.2001
26.05.1998
11.04.2001
11.04.2000

18.12.1996
14.05.1999
19.05.1999
15.07.1997
06.02.1999
01.08.1998
10.12.1996
04.05.1997
26.05.1998

Tarvastu G
VJIK
VPK

VPK
VJIK
VPK
Tarvastu G
AKG
VPK
Tarvastu G
AKG
VIK
VPK

VJIK
VPK
Tarvastu G
AKG

VPK
AKG
VPK
AKG
VIK
Tarvastu G
Tarvastu G
VJIK

VJIK
VPK
VPK
Tarvastu G
AKG
AKG
Tarvastu G
VIK
Kdpu PK

VJIK
AKG
VPK
VPK
VPK
VIK
AKG
Tarvastu G
Tarvastu G

9,90
9,64
9,28

7,25
7,45
7,53
7,56
7,65
7,68
8,08
8,24
8,83
7,68

8,64
10,32
11,29
12,24

4,65
4,26
4,15
4,06
4,05
4,02
3,85
3,26

1,50
1,40
1,35
1,30
1,30
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,40

10,84
10,22
9,26
9,04
8,95
8,68
8,33
7,54
6,05
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GUMNAASIUMIDE ARVESTUS

P 40 m

o kwNE

Kristo Krdlov
Sten Kuper
Mats Mikkor
Riho Markvart
Taavi Huva
Magnus Kase
Martin Mannik

P 50 mtj.

1.
2.
3.

Mats Mikkor
Innar Vilumets
Harri Lehemets

P kaugus

Nk~ E

Kermo Basov
Martin Varsamaa
Innar Vilumets
Aleksander Rahnel
Taavi Huva

Riho Markvart
Magnus Kase
Kristo Krolov

P kbrgus

grwbdE

Martin Varsamaa
Harri Lehemets
Kermo Basov
Aleksander Rahnel
Tauri Hussar

P kuul 5 kg

N Rr~ONE

Tauri Hussar
Kermo Basov
Innar Vilumets
Meinhard Kangur
Tonis Piir

Kristo Krdlov
Risto Kaljurand
Harri Lehemets

T50m

NogoprwbdpE

Kristiine Miilen
Helene-Terese Jurgenson
Berit Hromenkov

Kadri Rannala

Silvia Lehemets

Kerli Jaago

Gerty-Liis Mandri

T 50 mtj.

1.
2.
3.

Helene-Terese Jirgenson
Birgit Hromenkov
Annaliis Almre

14.06.1995
05.12.1993
06.06.1994
15.01.1994
21.08.1994
06.12.1995
26.07.1993

06.06.1994
03.06.1996
11.10.1993

27.06.1994
20.10.1994
03.06.1996
23.08.1994
21.08.1994
15.01.1994
06.12.1995
14.06.1995

20.10.1994
11.10.1993
27.06.1994
23.08.1994
24.07.1996

24.07.1996
27.06.1994
03.06.1996
03.06.1995
09.08.1995
14.06.1995
27.10.1994
11.10.1993

04.12.1996
30.04.1997
14.01.1994
16.05.1995
14.05.1995
26.02.1996
08.01.1995

30.04.1997
14.01.1997
18.04.1995

Tarvastu G
AKG
VG
Tarvastu G
VG
AKG
KJS Sakala

VG
AKG
Tarvastu G

VG

VG

AKG

AKG

VG
Tarvastu G

AKG
Tarvastu G

VG
Tarvastu G
VG
AKG
AKG

AKG
VG
AKG
AKG
VG
Tarvastu G
VG
Tarvastu G

VG

VG

AKG

VG
Tarvastu G

AKG
Tarvastu G

VG
AKG
Tarvastu G

5,47
5,55
5,68
5,81
5,82
5,97
5,26

8,04
8,18
8,78

5,70
5,61
5,60
5,47
5,28
5,13
5,03
4,38

1,70
1,70
1,65
1,55
1,50

12,71
12,68
12,50
12,26
11,95
11,84
10,87
10,38

7,27
7,36
7,62
7,67
7,99
8,10
8,22

8,85
9,97
10,54
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T kaugus

1. Kiristiine Miilen 04.12.1996 VG
2. Gerty-Liis Mandri 08.01.1995 Tarvastu G
3. Kerli Ojaloo 26.02.1996 AKG
4. Laura Luks 09.02.1996 VG
5. Birgit Hromenkov 14.01.1994 AKG
6. Anett Esnar 24.12.1993 Tarvastu G
T kdrgus
1. Kelly Raud 12.06.1996 VG
2. Annaliis Almre 18.04.1995 Tarvastu G
3. Silvia Lehemets 14.05.1995 Tarvastu G
4. Kerli Ojaloo 26.02.1996 AKG
5. Berit Hromenkov 14.01.1994 AKG
T kuul 3 kg
1. Katrin Viinapuu 31.01.1996 VG
2. Kiristiine Miilen 04.12.1996 VG
3. Birgit Kruuse 31.01.1996 AKG
4, Kadri Rannala 16.05.1995 VG
5. Kertu Méartson 24.12.1995 AKG
6. Annaliis Almre 18.04.1995 Tarvastu G
7. Anett Esnar 24.12.1993 Tarvastu G

S

N

KOOLIDE ARVESTUS:

POHIKOOLID

Viljandi Jakobsoni Kool 103 p.
Viljandi Paalalinna Kool 94 p.
A.Kitzbergi nim. G 86 p.
Tarvastu G 64 p.

GUMNAASIUMID

Viljandi Gimnaasium 92 p.
A.Kitzbergi nim. G 63 p.
Tarvastu G 51p.

voistluste peakohtunik: Ants Kuusik
peasekretar: Aivar Hommik

4,46
4,21
4,13
3,88
3,87
3,69

1,45
1,40
1,30
1,30
1,20

11,63
9,74
8,70
8,66
8,54
8,44
7,76
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